DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA - DAILY BERTHING REPORT
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14-NOV-2019 (THU) 9:21 00:49 437 01:23 4.50 02:00 156 02:41 435
TIDE TABLE 06:42 1.40 07:16 1.46 07:54 1.46 08:38 1.68
WHARF OPERATIONS 12:32 3.88 13:05 3.80 13:41 3.68 14:23 3.52
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T TCD PENDENCY.
SR [—vm [VESsEL NANE [NSICT CoBE |  winoow scHEDULE ETA | LOA | CUT-OFF | SERVICE VOA GATE OPEN DEST 5w ] & [ oner | BwcT
1 K1021  HAMMONIA AMERICA HMRK1021 Thu 14-Nov 11:00 14/2100 250.0 14/0800 MESAWA MSK TKD 0 0 1 4
2 K1024 BUXFAVOURITE BFVK1024 Fri 15-Nov 08:00 208.0 14/1400 MIDAS MSK OPEN DER 5 65 5 0
3 K1044  MONTPELLIER MMOK1044 Fri 15-Nov 01:00 222.2 14/1900 MIAX HLI OPEN CPC 12 37 0 1
4 K1055 AREZOO ARZK1055 Fri 15-Nov 23:00 168.0 15/1700 11X RIS OPEN MLAR 19 20 0 1
5 K1091 ROBERT RICKMERS RRCK1091 Fri 15-Nov 23:00 184.1 15/1800 GIX PRD OPEN PANT NAGAR 7 0 0 6
6 K1061 CATHERINE C CCTK1061 Sat 16-Nov 03:00 299.9 16/0300 INGWE MSC OPEN BRC 18 49 3 0
7 K1082 BLPL BLESSING BLPK1082 Sat 16-Nov 23:00 150.7 16/1700 ADHOC TGS OPEN KHDB 0 1 0 0
8 K1026  MAERSK COLUMBUS CLSK1026 Sun 17-Nov 06:00 299.5 17/0001 MECL MSK OPEN NGP 6 34 2 0
9 K1027 HUGO SCHULTE HSTK1027 Mon 18-Nov 14:00 239.6 18/0800 MWE MSK OPEN DLB 23 45 11 11
10 K1065 LEONIDIO LDOK1065 Wed 20-Nov 02:00 255.0 19/2200 MESAWA MSK BSL 4 1 0 0
11 K1081 HAZEL HZLK1081 Wed 20-Nov 07:00 178.1 20/0100 BMM PRD RAI CRSS 2 0 0 0
12 K1064 NORTHERN JULIA NJUK1064 Thu 21-Nov 02:00 332.0 20/1800 INDUS MSC MCT 8 19 0 2
13 K1084  MOEN ISLAND MOOK1084 Fri 22-Nov 01:00 222.2 21/1900 MIAX ONE NGSM 48 30 0 0
14 K1092 AS CYPRIA ACYK1092 Fri 22-Nov 02:00 222.2 21/1400 MIDAS CCA PTM 8 46 0 0
15 K1068 MAERSK DENVER MDVK1068 Sun 24-Nov 06:00 299.5 24/0001 MECL MSK DRT 3 0 0 0
16 K1071 MAERSK BENTONVILLE MBVK1071 Mon 25-Nov 14:00 293.8 25/0800 MWE MSK SNF 20 55 1 0
17 K1086 AYSAN AYSK1086 Mon 25-Nov 23:00 168.5 24/1900 11X RIS TMX 26 50 0 2
18 K1105 MSC HEIDI HEIK1105 Thu 28-Nov 02:00 332.0 27/1800 INDUS MSC 67R 13 25 0 0
19 K1096 BSL LIMASSOL BSLK1096 Fri 29-Nov 02:00 211.9 28/1400 MIDAS MSK BNGD 24 10 0 5
20 K1099 MAERSK SENTOSA MSAK1099 Sun 01-Dec 06:00 319.0 30/0001 MECL MSK PGFS GRF 2 0 0 25
21 K1100 HANSA AMERICA HSMK1100 Mon 02-Dec 14:00 240.0 02/0800 MWE MSK MATP 4 16 1] 2
BVH -GRF 0 19 0 0
MLSW 70 3 0 48
DLINGP 163 129 10 3
MRWN 83 0 0 1
TERMINAL INV. (MOVES)J (TUES LINE WISE IMPORT BY ROAD PENDENCY ( TEUS) MKPP 159 39 8 51
export | 2197 | 3264 REEFER IN YARD GRFGDGH 1 20 8 0
AMF 9 MSK 2 NSICT I 85 PNCS (NVKR) (] 109 0 22
BLN 7 RSS 6 NTS (NVKR) 220 143 0 0
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